[EAER: SP10FW-K]

BEisEES TR
{SP10FW REA2000mm )

[E4EER : SP10FW-L)

Wa~tix 2 Wastik 2
HaES HMaEs  |HMad B [(LxwxHm)| (kg) | HHEES MRES  |FEd B[ (LxwxHmm)| (kg)
SPFZM0040000 | i £} 22 3 SPFZM0220000| Al {E ¥tk EfE S B 1
SPFZMO0050000 | i} E A 3 SPFZM0230000| R {L ¥R R EESE 1
SPFZM0070000 | f3 EH/\—Z%& 3 SPFZM0290000 | $ThEE E £ 82 5
SPFZM0080000 | i f3 EH/\—FH 3 SPFZMO0300000 [§ffE & & 1
SPFZMO0140000 | i1k #E 4R i 1 SPFZM1020000| B 2B+ &8 3
SPFZMO0160000 | 255 i 1 4984800014 [T/LA 40-75° B 4
SPFZMO180000 | &F# 5/ \—ifi 1 4934800316 | D 40REEH FIL 3
SPFZM0220000| Bl {E #f iR &S B 1 @ 40FLAEH RILERAT A 3
SPFZM0230000|Ri{L ¥R R EE S 2 4984800377 |AAET A VFAR428 | 1
4984800415 |Ri{LREI—F— 2 4984800378 |2mm/Svkoa2® (@@L —L) | 1
4984800416 |tkit¥io—F—%& 1 4985100469 |75 FvvT 1
4984800417 |#&{eia—+—% 1 4986300117 |Bhi7kT—F L=2500 5
SPFZM0290000 | sfsEEIE £ B 5 4400940056 [FSRA 4x12 RS(G) | 2
SPFZM0300000 |ftE=2 & & 2 4400940072 |FSRA 4x20 4
SPFZM1020000| & BB {1+ & 82 6 4400350086 |F5X M5x10 RS(G)| 3
4984800014 [TJLAKR 40-75° B 8 4401206117 |[ELR 6x16 SAAvE | 61
D 40KLEEHFIL 6 E—Savaq MER
4984800316 | 4 uon B FL RS | 6 401206132 1500 o ige x 162l | OO
4984800377 [HEEBTHYFAUL42E| 2 5FZ-012 | 4401506030 [&N 6x 16 A Avk 28 | 515x145%x168| 55
4984800378 |2mm/Su¥ 4B (@@EL—L) | 2 4401208033 [75vY'BT 8%x20 Y'4ak| 14
4985100469 |75 F vy 2 4401508017 [JSVUN8 A Avk | 14
4986300117 [FH7kT—F L=2500 5 FJ—<HLR MI0X25
4400940056 [FS XA 4x12 RS(G) | 3 4401210037 {5t Sop ok 4
4400940072 [R5 XA 4% 20 8 4401210038 [/~ FAHILE M10x95 V44l 6
4400350086 [FS5RX M5x10 RS(G)| 6 4401510015 [75v5'N 1007 x20t0-+t Rs@ | 6
4401206117 |tLR 6x16 SAAvk | 105 4401810013 |7vsv— 10x22x16RS(G)| 6
E—LavaAMER 4985700026 [M6%Y +v7 (74— L-)| 45
SFZ-0T1 | 4401206132 | _ 7 sax 16=ff | o0 | °0<%0x178| 135 4985700127 |M6%% %97 (5—97'5%9) | 20
4401506030 [ZN 6x16 F Ak 34 4985700116 [M8RIF vy 12
4401208033 [75vV'BT 8%20 ¥'4ivh| 26 4985700117 [M8FwhF+rv 12
4401508017 |52 UN 8 A Avk | 26 4985700119 [M10RTFvyT 10
4401210037 |FU—TELR MI0X25 | g 4985700120 [M10FybFvy S 6
SWit SF Ak 4985700110 [fE{F4/ nAvh SG-34A 1
4401210038 |AFARILE M10x95 Y Aoh 12 4985700111 [§&{$4 AAvh SG-30F 1
4401510015 |75v¥'N 10017 x21)eL—HF RS@ | 12 4985700022 |7USEEF /N 4
4401810013 |7y +— 10x22x16 RS(G) 12 4987200002 |K&1RAEH! 1
4985700026 [M6%Y ¥+97°(74=9'L—-)| 65 4987200016 |a—Fx> 4 1
4985700127 |M6% %+y7°(8=97'392) [ 40 5FZ-101DK | SPFZM0010001|#F 1 |2456x315x290] 30.3
4985700116 [M8RTF w7 24 5SL—H116] 1399813117 [/=TAE ¢ 42 x 2390 1| 2390x42x42 | 0.4
4985700117 M8+ wkF+rvJ 24 5FW-201 [SPFWMO0020000[ 2 _ 1 | 2261x100x95| 15.4
4985700119 [M10RTF vy 20 5FZ-350 | SPFZM0030000| £} Hi(R /X>,2000) 3 | 2025x97x82 | 11.8
4985700120 [M10FybFvryT 12 SPFZMO060000[&E A/ \—H(X/52000) | 3
4985700110 |[fB{F4 0Avh SG-34A 1 5FZ-370 | SPFZMO0170000 |#FH(R 7 $2-2000) 1 [2060x103x 100[ 8.9
4985700111 [fE{$4 0ivh SG-30F 2 SPFZMO0190000 | &F4E0/3—(X/$,2000) | 1
4985700022 [7RATE /) 8 5FZ-390 | SPFZM0150000|Aiift #E#R(X/¥>-2000) 1| 2040x90x62 | 2
4987200002 |RBiEE | 1 SPFWLG120000| E4E+% 8
4987200016 [A—3 >4 i | SFW~5%0 TSprwiGi30000| BB, \— g | Coxtexe] 113
EC19SP1F0000|#8:L 5BHE 1 PXERIEE I TS SV EREOREDIZETT,
EC09SPTA0000| Bk BAE 1 5FW-702 [SPFWMO0110000| Z1E #x 2 [ 2259x550x50] 11.8
EC19SFZB0000|E# e T 1 5FW-702 [SPFWMO110000| 1B 4 2 | 2259x550x50] 11.8
5405340212 |r3ofzozrurug ipiEs | 1 -
4201898224 |wisZEH (ZovdL—) | 1
5406300094 |ix&EY -0 SPFz, FWABEEES 1
EC19SCAF0090:¥ % > — )L AR {FERAAE
5FZ-101DK [ SPFZM0010001 | 4% 1 |2456 x315x290[ 30.3
5FZ-101DK | SPFZM0010001[#f 1 |2456x315x290] 30.3 ERRHDERBERTED) =5+4x (- K
5SL-H116] 1399813117 |f=ThE ¢ 42 X 2390 1 | 2300x42x42 | 0.4 UNELEULTFYE) Xn=JEH|
5SL-H116] 1399813117 |f-ThE ¢ 42X 2390 1 2390x42x42 | 0.4
5FW-201 [SPFWMO0020000| £ 1 2261x100x95| 154
5FW-201 [SPFWMO0020000[:2 1 [2261x100x95] 154 PXMERS —ILIEMER L — LB EHRBAENZ VTR AN
SPFWMO0200000| {8 E 1t ¥ 4R 2 1
5FW-301 SPEWM0210000/ I {E i 5 i 2290% 168 %65 | 4.7
5FZ-350 | SPFZM0030000| £} H1(R/32,2000) 3 2025x97x82 | 11.8
SPFZMO0060000 | @ E A/ \—H(R/1-2000) | 3
5FZ-370 | SPFZMO0170000|%FA&E(X/X>,2000) 1 |2060x 103x 100 8.9
SPFZMO0190000 | #4840/ —(R/82,2000) | 1
5FZ-390 | SPFZMO0150000]Ai{L#4R(X/$2,2000) 1 2040 X 90 X 62 2
SPFWMO0090000| E1R/K 1Y & 1
5FW-501 [SPFWMO0100000| B#R/KE1Y A 1| 2252x80x27 | 4.2
SPFWLG120000| E1R1E 2
SPFWLG120000| E1E1% 8
SFW=550 | shFWiG130000[ 1R 1EA/S— g | oo 1ex| 113
S5FW-702 [SPFWMO110000[{E1E 1R 2 | 2259x550x50] 11.8
5FW-703 [SPFWMO0110000{E R 1k 3 | 2259x550x50] 17.2
158 &R 1776 ke | oms  |ast| 1092 «




